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              Littelfuse SP3021-01ETG
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Littelfuse
                

 Package
 SOD-882

 Description
 
                2A 14.7V 7V Bi-Directional 5V SOD-882  Electrostatic and Surge Protection (TVS/ESD) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  10000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.0987
                      	$ 0.49
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.0789
                      	$ 3.95
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.0691
                      	$ 10.37
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.0617
                      	$ 30.85
	
                      2500+
                    	 
                        $0.0558
                      	$ 139.50
	
                      5000+
                    	 
                        $0.0528
                      	$ 264.00



 
              In Stock: 7340
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  